SCHULZ & PARTNER

Marke

ID-Nummer

Jahr
Maschinennummer
Betriebsstunden
Schnecke
Spritzdruck
Hubvolumen
Schliel3kraft
Holmabstand
Formeinbauhdhe min.
Plattenabstand max.
Abmafe + Gewicht
Anschluss

Beschreibung
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INTERNATIONAL"

BATTENFELD HM 45/130 UNILOG B6 (33.000 h)
3720

2010

132451100

33.000

22

2864

42

45

320 x 270

195

550

3000 x 1400 x 1800 2500 kg
11

HHG Schnittstelle, Kernzug 1x, Ersatzschnecke, Heizbénder
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